Milestones as of Mon 10/21/02
CDF Run 2B Data Acquisition and Trigger Upgrade

WBS % Comple  Level Name Start
1.3.9 0% 1 Data Acquisition and Trigger Upgrades Ready for Installation Tue 1/17/06
1.3.3.2.34 0% 2 Fabrication of Prototype Finder 1/3 board Wed 4/9/03
1.3.3.8.1.9 0% 2 Prototype Linker Module available for testing Mon 6/9/03
1.3.5.2.5 0% 2 arrival of 0/10 PCs from the vendor Wed 9/10/03
1.3.1.6.7 0% 2  First Prototype TDC available for testing Wed 11/19/03
134414 0% 2 arrival of the hardware Thu 6/3/04
1.3.3.10.3.3 0% 2 Begin Preproduction Stereo Association Modules Mon 6/21/04
1.34.53 0% 2 Production Readiness Review - Event Builder Thu 6/24/04
1.3.2.6.3 0% 2 Begin production of Level2 Pulsar system Thu 9/16/04
1.3.3.2.6.9 0% 2 Begin Production Finder SL7 boards Tue 10/12/04
1.3.3.8.3.3 0% 2 Begin Production Linker Modules Mon 12/13/04
1.3.6.5 0% 2 SVT ready for installation Mon 12/13/04
1.3.1.12 0% 2 Beginning of TDC Production Mon 1/10/05
1.3.4.54.4 0% 2 arrival of the hardware Thu 2/3/05
1.3.5.5.5 0% 2 arrival of 70 Level3 and 15 DAQ PCs from the vendor Thu 3/24/05
1.3.5.6.5 0% 2 arrival of 140/20 PCs from the vendor Thu 3/24/05
1.3.5.8 0% 2 Finish Purchase of Computers for Level3/DAQ system Thu 4/14/05
1.34.8 0% 2 Finish Event-Builder Upgrade Thu 5/5/05
1.3.1.14.16 0% 2 Data Concentrator Production Completed Thu 6/2/05
1.3.2.9 0% 2 Pulsar Level 2 subproject ready for installation Wed 6/8/05
1.3.3.10.4.6 0% 2 Production Stereo Association Modules complete Wed 7/6/05
1.3.3.23 0% 2  XFT Ready for Installation at CDF Wed 7/6/05
1.3.1.13.10 0% 2 Production Board testing complete Fri 9/30/05
1.3.1.16 0% 2 Run 2b TDC Ready for Installation Fri 9/30/05
1.3.8 0% 2 Finish Run 2b Trigger DAQ project Fri 9/30/05
1.3.31 100% 3  Start of XFTII Project Mon 3/4/02
1.3.4.1 100% 3  Start Event-Builder Upgrade Mon 3/4/02
1.31 0% 3  Start of Run 2b DAQ and Trigger Project Mon 3/4/02
1.3.1.1 100% 3  Start Run 2b TDC Subproject Tue 6/4/02
1.3.21 0% 3  Start of Run 2b Level 2 Project Wed 9/4/02
1.3.5.1 0% 3  Start Computers for Level3 PC Farm/DAQ Fri 5/2/03
1.3.5.2.1 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Tue 6/3/03
1.3.3.2.3.12 0% 3 Fabrication of Prototype Finder 2/4 board Thu 6/19/03
1.3.3.2.3.14 0% 3 Fabrication of Prototype Finder SL7 board Fri 8/1/03
1.3.1.5 0% 3 TDC Design Review Wed 9/17/03
1.3.4.4.11 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Wed 12/10/03
1.3.6.1 0% 3  Start of SVT upgrade Mon 2/2/04
1.3.1.8 0% 3  Design Review Milestone Mon 4/12/04
13444 0% 3 MS: establish functionality of hardware Thu 6/24/04
1.3.4.3.5 0% 3 MS: establish general functionality of software Thu 7/15/04
1.3.5.3.1 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Tue 11/2/04
1.3.5.5.1 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Tue 11/2/04
1.3.4.5.4.1 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Tue 11/2/04
1.3.54.1 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Fri 12/10/04
1.3.5.6.1 0% 3 submit PO and implementation plan Fri 12/10/04
1.3.5.3.4 0% 3 arrival of 15 DAQ PCs from the vendor Wed 2/23/05
1.3.4.5.7 0% 3 MS: establish functionality of hardware Thu 3/3/05
1.3.54.4 0% 3 arrival of 20 DAQ PCs from the vendor Thu 3/24/05
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